Staff Directory

Principal
Megan Starcher	megan.shaffer@k12.wv.us
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Assistant Principal
Mistie Legg	mgmckown@k12.wv.us

School Psychologist
Felisha Nutter		fnutter@k12.wv.us

School Counselor
Sharina Smith		sharina.ratliff@k12.wv.us	

Secretary
Kelly Hamrick	kelly.j.hamrick@k12.wv.us

Headstart
Natalia Lane	natalia.lane@k12.wv.us

School Nurse
Lindsay Schoolcraft	lindsay.schoolcraft@k12.wv.us

Communities in Schools

Marlene Lewis		mrlewis@k12.wv.us
Jesse Stephenson	jmstephe@k12.wv.us


Preschool

Tammy Bailey		tammy.g.bailey@k12.wv.us
JoAnn Metheney	gmethene@k12.wv.us
Misty Nichols		mfking@k12.wv.us
Sherri Ramsey		sramsey@k12.wv.us
Jamie Williams	jamie.d.williams@k12.wv.us


K-5

Angela Cadle		arking@k12.wv.us
Caitlyn Holcomb	caitlyn.holcomb@k12.wv.us	
Chastity Morris	cperdue@k12.wv.us
Chelsie Moore		Chelsie.dorsey@k12.wv.us
Erica Smith		erica.perdue@k12.wv.us
Hannah Hannah	hannah.duffield@k12.wv.us
Jacee Huffman	jacee.markle@k12.wv.us
Jaime Neely		jamie.neely@k12.wv.us
Jessica Stone		jessica.stone@k12.wv.us
Joanne Nine		joanne.nine@k12.wv.us
Joshua Huffman	Joshua.huffman@k12.wv.us
Lynn Brogan		nbrogan@k12.wv.us
Rebekah Holcomb	rholcomb@k12.wv.us
Samantha Holcomb	sholcomb@k12.wv.us	
Shawna Taylor	sataylor@k12.wv.us
Stephanie Gauding	sgauding@k12.wv.us	 
Teresa Huffman	thuffman@k12.wv.us	
Tonya Taylor		tonya.taylor@k12.wv.us





Special Services

Isaac Casto		isaac.casto@k12.wv.us
Andrea Shamblin	andrea.litton@k12.wv.us

Christina Belt		christina.blet@k12.wv.us	
Allison Vaughan	allison.vaughan@k12.wv.us	
Lori Ray		l.ray@k12.wv.us

Physical Education
Jamie McDonough	jamie.mcdonough@k12.wv.us

Art
Elizabeth Rhodes	elizabeth.a.rhodes@k12.wv.us

Music
Kaitlyn Samples	kaitlyn.samples@k12.wv.us
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Lora Brown		labrown@k12.wv.us
Amy Nichols		aduffiel@k12.wv.us	
Dawn Nottingham	casalisbury@k12.wv.us
Tina Hall		tmhall@k12.wv.us
Shirley Slater		sslater@k12.wv.us



Speech Therapist
Kathi Linkinoggor	klinkino@k12.wv.us

Aides

Becky Barss		becky.barss@k12.wv.us
Jeanie Bartsch		jeanie.bartsch@k12.wv.us
Dawn Belt		teresa.belt@k12.wv.us
Cheri Burdette	cheri.burdette@k12.wv.us
Sarah Dorsey		sarah.dorsey@k12.wv.us
Desi Facemire		desi.facemire@k12.wv.us
Jerri Ferrebee		jerri.ferrebee@k12.wv.us
Kathy Foster		kathy.l.foster@k12.wv.us
Judy Grose		judy.grose@k12.wv.us
Tara Grose		tara.grose@k12.wv.us
Randi Holcomb	randi.holcomb@k12.wv.us	
Jennifer Jones		jennifer.l.jones@k12.wv.us
Tasha McDonough	tasha.mcdonough@k12.wv.us	
Jessica McKinney	jessica.mckinney@k12.wv.us
Kay Miller		linda.k.miller@k12.wv.us	
Darlene Mullins	darlene.mullins@k12.wv.us
Tabitha Mylott	tabitha.mylott@k12.wv.us
Vicky Perdue		vicky.perdue@k12.wv.us
Elise Peters		elise.peters@k12.wv.us	
Sandra Potasnik	sandra.potasnik@k12.wv.us
Rikki Taylor		
Karen Varney		cynthia.varney@k12.wv.us	
Sonya Williams	sonya.williams@k12.wv.us	
Amber Wilmoth	amber.wilmoth@k12.wv.us	


Cooks

Jennifer Coleman	jennifer.l.coleman@k12.wv.us
Betty Frazier		betty.frazier@k12.wv.us
Anita Holcomb	anita.holcomb@k12.wv.us	
Patricia Neff		patricia.neff@k12.wv.us

Custodians

Diana Collins		diana.collins@k12.wv.us
Ethan Hacker		ethan.hacker@k12.wv.us
Tyler Nichols		tyler.nichols@k12.wv.us
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